EN
FLAP DISCS
time saving abrasives
The Performance disc is one of the world’s
most versatile discs. The unique and
innovative combination of ceramic and
zirconium abrasive grains allows for any
metal to be finished at record speed. This

high-grade
alloys
high-grade
alloys
inox
inox
inox
inox
INOX
fibreglass backing
fibreglass backing
flat
conical
dimensions grit RPM max product code
Ø 115 x 22.2
40 13,300 FSF/40/115
60 13,300 FSF/60/115
80 13,300 FSF/80/115
120 13,300 FSF/120/115
Ø125 x 22.2
40 12,200 FSF/40/125
60 12,200 FSF/60/125
80 12,200 FSF/80/125
120 12,200 FSF/120/125
dimensions grit RPM max product code
Ø 115 x 22.2
40 13,300 FSC/40/115
60 13,300 FSC/60/115
80 13,300 FSC/80/115
120 13,300 FSC/120/115
Ø125 x 22.2
40 12,200 FSC/40/125
60 12,200 FSC/60/125
80 12,200 FSC/80/125
120 12,200 FSC/120/125
* all come in 10-piece packs, available from stock.
INOX
The best price-performance ratio
stock removal:
lifespan:
finishing:
recommended wattage: 750 W and up
grain:  100% zirconium
backing:  cloth
top coating:  no
work pressure:  low
alu steel
high-grade
alloysinox
fibreglass backing
fibreglass backing
flat
conical
dimensions grit RPM max product code
Ø 115 x 22.2
40 13,300 FNF/40/115
60 13,300 FNF/60/115
80 13,300 FNF/80/115
Ø125 x 22.2
40 12,200 FNF/40/125
60 12,200 FNF/60/125
80 12,200 FNF/80/125
dimensions grit RPM max product code
Ø 115 x 22.2
40 13,300 FNC/40/115
60 13,300 FNC/60/115
80 13,300 FNC/80/115
Ø125 x 22.2
40 12,200 FNC/40/125
60 12,200 FNC/60/125
80 12,200 FNC/80/125
STEEL
stock removal:
lifespan:
finishing:
recommended wattage: 750 W and up
grain:  100% zirconium
backing:  polycotton
top coating:  no
work pressure:  medium
alu steel
high-grade
alloysinox
* all come in 10-piece packs, available from stock.
fibreglass backing
fibreglass backing
flat
conical
dimensions grit RPM max product code
Ø 115 x 22.2
40 13,300 FPF/40/115
60 13,300 FPF/60/115
80 13,300 FPF/80/115
Ø125 x 22.2
40 12,200 FPF/40/125
60 12,200 FPF/60/125
80 12,200 FPF/80/125
dimensions grit RPM max product code
Ø 115 x 22.2
40 13,300 FPC/40/115
60 13,300 FPC/60/115
80 13,300 FPC/80/115
Ø125 x 22.2
40 12,200 FPC/40/125
60 12,200 FPC/60/125
80 12,200 FPC/80/125
The all-rounder of your dreams
stock removal:
lifespan:
finishing:
recommended wattage: 1200 W and up
grain:  zirconium + ceramic
backing:  polycotton
top coating:  yes
work pressure:  high
alu steel
high-grade
alloysinox
fibreglass backing
fibreglass backing
synthetic backing
flat
conical
M14  flat
dimensions grit RPM max product code
Ø 115 x 22.2
40 13,300 FTF/40/115
60 13,300 FTF/60/115
80 13,300 FTF/80/115
Ø125 x 22.2
40 12,200 FTF/40/125
60 12,200 FTF/60/125
80 12,200 FTF/80/125
dimensions grit RPM max product code
Ø 115 x 22.2
40 13,300 FTC/40/115
60 13,300 FTC/60/115
80 13,300 FTC/80/115
Ø125 x 22.2
40 12,200 FTC/40/125
60 12,200 FTC/60/125
80 12,200 FTC/80/125
dimensions grit RPM max product code
Ø125 x 22.2
40 12,200 FTPM/40/125
60 12,200 FTPM/60/125